

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSB No. 105 of 2018 with WPSB No. 137 of 2018 <b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Vipul Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate for respondent no. 1.</p> <p>Mr. P.C. Bisht, Additional C.S.C. and Mr. N.P. Sah, Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Mr. Piyush Garg and Mr. Alok Mahra, Advocate for respondent nos. 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13 &amp; 14.</p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the parties.</p> <p>List these matters on 16.09.2022 at 03:00 p.m.</p> <p><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b>      <b>(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)</b> 05.08.2022</p> <p><i>Arpan</i></p>