

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 409 879 434"><u>WPSB No. 105 of 2018</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 441 879 465"><u>WPSB No. 137 of 2018</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 477 1139 517"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="644 526 1091 566"><b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="644 595 1509 987" style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. Mr. Vipul Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioners.</li><li>2. Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the respondent no. 1.</li><li>3. Mr. Jayvardhan Kandpal, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</li><li>4. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent nos. 3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11,12,13 &amp; 14.</li><li>5. List this matter on 13.12.2024 at 2:00 PM.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="663 1099 1461 1142"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)                      (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="948 1149 1102 1178">08.11.2024</p> <p data-bbox="644 1189 676 1214">PR</p>

--	--	--	--