

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 405 879 432">WPSB No. 105 of 2018</p> <p data-bbox="643 441 1139 483"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 492 1091 535"><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 560 1509 864" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Vipul Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for respondent no. 1. 3. Mr. Rajeev Singh Bisht, learned Additional C.S.C. for the State. 4. List this matter on 21.03.2025. <p data-bbox="663 978 1461 1021">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="948 1023 1102 1055">13.12.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1064 675 1090">PR</p>

--	--	--	--