

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSB No. 105 of 2018 With WPSB No. 137 of 2018 <u>HON'BLE G. NARENDAR, C.J.</u> <u>HON'BLE ASHISH NAITHANI, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Vinay Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioners in both the cases. 2. Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for respondent no. 1. 3. Mr. Arvind Vashista, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Anil Anthwal, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 & 15. 4. List these cases on 24.09.2025. <p style="text-align: center;"> (ASHISH NAITHANI, J.) (G. NARENDAR, C.J.) 17.09.2025 SB </p>